Pitreavie Young Athletes Trophy Meeting Sunday 4th September 2016
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F6
Pos

DANIEL MARTIN
Harris Ross
Brodie Wright
Caleb McLeod
Brook Ferguson
Jake Sandilands
Lewis Combe
Cameron King
Harry Zuill

Ellis Nairne

Cameron Johnston

Ben Chatham
Kyle Wilkinson
Robbie Anderson
Theo Johnston
Cole Mapara
Scott Vigrow
Calum McCauley
Fraser Rout
Daniel Ross

Christie McSkimming

Kirsty Snaddon
Eve Allison
Hannah Dow

Matthew Boules
Ben Knowles
Billy Doyle

Murray Fotheringham

Kyle McAulay

Sam Muirhead
Joey Brown
Sean Redpath

10:00 Shot Putt

Giffnock North AAC
Chirnside Chasers

Airdrie Harriers

Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track And Field
Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field
Fife AC

Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC

10:00 Long Jump

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC
Moray Road Runners

Airdrie Harriers

Harmeny AC

Edinburgh AC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC
Tweed Leader Jed Track
Chirnside Chasers

10:00 High Jump

Whitemoss AC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Livingston & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

10:00 High Jump

Livingston & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Whitemoss AC

10:50 Long Jump
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Chirnside Chasers

Pitreavie AAC

10:50 Long Jump

U11 Boys

6.89
6.16
5.65
5.42
5.33
4.96
4.92
4.35
4.33
4.11
4.01

U13 Boys

4.92
4.92
4.27
4.16
3.98
3.98
3.47
3.46
331

Ul7 Women

1.49
1.49
1.44
1.39

U15 Boys

1.62
1.59
1.54
1.54
1.49

Ul7 Men
5.96
4,92

4.68

U17 Women

w/s

0.0
0.0
0.0
-1.0
-0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

w/s
-0.4
-1.0
-14

w/s
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319
328
322
330
317

41
51
30
56
359
31
40
38
36
48
44
49
42
45
29
47
60
32
55
61
59
43
52

147
121
120
115
108
129
119

13
12
24
23
26

Bethany McAndrew
Kirsty Snaddon
Christie McSkimming
Shannon Taitt

Katy Macpherson

Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Whitemoss AC

TUT

Pitreavie AAC

11:00 Shot Putt

Courtney Fraser
Mya McMahon
Eve Beswick
Kate Richardson
Darcie Black
Jenna Beswick
Jessica Foss
Hannah Dow
Caitlyn Christie
Summer Laird
Sophie Jeynes
Erin Macfarlane
Alex Gairn

Tess Kemp
Grace Barrie
Megan Kyle
Eve Williamson
Lucy Boules
Maddy Phillips
Tuscany Wright
Libby White
Maria Gourley
Ruby McNair

Airdrie Harriers
Dunfermline Track & Field
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Run, Jump, Throw

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Law And District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie Aac

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Airdrie Harriers

Costorphine AAC
Dunfermline Track And Field
Dunfermline Track And Field
Fife AC

Livingston & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

11:30 High Jump

Rosie Sharples
Hannah Ingram
Naomi Howlieson
Molly Fairfield
Caris Combe

Isla Manning
Maia Helm

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Aberdeen AAC

Central Athletics Club
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Dunfermline Track & Field

11:30 Long Jump

Caleb McLeod
DANIEL MARTIN
Logan Williams
Kyle Taylor
Brodie Wright
Cameron King

Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AAC

Fife AC

Chirnside Chasers

Airdrie Harriers
Dunfermline Track & Field

5.13
4.79
4.56
4.04
3.65

U11 Girls

5.47
5.44
4.99
4.70
4.63
4.38
4.35
4.28
4.20
4.19
4.17
3.87
3.60
3.57
3.53
3.48
3.47
3.45
3.30
3.29
3.24
3.13
2.97

U13 Girls

1.35
1.35
1.29
1.09
1.04
0.99

NH

U11 Boys

4.11
4.05
3.93
3.82
3.74
3.70

-1.2
-1.4
-1.3
-1.4
-1.0

w/s

-1.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
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110
133
121
137
124
116
153
146

67
76
66
71
98
100
96

268
217
254
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232
251
264
222
269

51
39
31
59
44
359
37

Ellis Nairne

Lewis Combe
Brook Ferguson
Warren Furness
Jake Sandilands
Harris Ross
Cameron Johnston
Alasdair Brown
Callum Hall

12:30

Stella Coutts
Naomi Mchardy
Hannah Ingram
Aimee Mills
Robyn Key

Isla Fotheringham
Ella Watson
Claire Scotland

12:30

Jacob Carr
Theo Johnston
Jacob Callaghan
Lewis Donnelly
Jake Williamson
Fraser Wright
Scott Vigrow

12:45

Isla Steel
Jennifer Brydon
Erin Moran

Skye Marshall
Rachel Gibb
Cara Mccauley
Kerry Robertson
Kirsty Craig
Sinead Steel

12:45

Mya McMahon
Rebecca Elsby
Jenna Beswick
Libby White
Sophie Jeynes
Darcie Black
Olivia Clarke

Giffnock North AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track And Field
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Fife AC

Chirnside Chasers

Pitreavie AAC

Lasswade AC

Pitreavie AAC

Shott Putt’

Cumbernauld AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Aberdeen AAC

Dunfermline Track And Field
Corstorphine AAC

Giffnock North AAC
Livingston & District AAC
Fife Athletics

Shot Putt

Pitreavie AAC

Harmeny AC

Dunfermline Track And Field
Fife AC

Fife AC

Airdrie Harriers

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

High Jump

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Chirnside Chasers

Pitreavie AAC

Livingston & District AAC
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Whitemoss AC

Pitreavie AAC

Long Jump

Dunfermline Track & Field
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Run, Jump, Throw

Corstorphine AAC

U13 Girls

U13 Boys

U15 Girls

U11 Girls

3.38
3.27
3.25
3.18
3.13
3.09
2.93
291
2.85

7.53
5.73
5.55
5.27
4.98
4.67
4.46
3.82

9.65
7.30
7.09
5.75
5.53
5.17
4.86

1.49
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.39
1.39
1.39
1.34
1.34

4.07
3.71
3.55
3.49
3.43
3.40
3.37

-1.4

0.0
-0.1
-1.3
-1.3
-0.5

0.0
-1.8
-0.9

w/s

0.0
-0.5
-0.4
-0.8
-1.3

0.7
-1.2



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

F14
Pos

u b W N P

F15
Pos

30
47
33
29
41
48
35
56
55
32
36
49
38
43
34
42
45
50
53
60
52
58

305
332
306
304
317

1 288
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290
295

1 176
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172
171

1 337

F16
Pos

236

298
339

Eve Beswick
Megan Kyle
Darcey Brown
Grace Barrie
Courtney Fraser
Summer Laird
Jocelyn Callaghan
Kate Richardson
Maddy Phillips
Lucy Boules
Caitlyn Christie
Erin Macfarlane
Hannah Dow
Maria Gourley
Ashley Brydon
Alex Gairn

Tess Kemp
Carrie Main
Kirsten Morris
Eve Williamson
Ruby McNair
Lucy Siriwardena

Laurie Anderson

Alexandra Vallance

Ciara Bowman
Eve Allison
Katy Macpherson

Matthew Law
Ryan McMillan
Joshua Revie

Euan Johnston

Murray Fotheringham
Comhnall Ferguson

Sarah Barbour
Lynn Harvey

Dylan Thomson

Matthew Meredith

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Dunfermline Track And Field
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Dunfermline Track And Field
Airdrie Harriers

Pitreavie Aac

Dunfermline Track And Field
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Livingston & District AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Airdrie Harriers

Costorphine AAC
Corstorphine AAC
Livingston & District AAC
Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

13:30 Shot Putt

Airdrie Harriers
Chirnside Chasers
Pitreavie AAC

Livingston & District AAC
Pitreavie AAC

13:30 Shot Putt

Arbroath And District Athletics Club

Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

13:30 Pole Vault

Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AAC

Central AAC

13:30 Pole Vault

Kilmarnock Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

13:30 Pole Vault

Pitreavie AAC
Central AC

3.33
3.30
3.20
3.18
3.16
3.12
3.09
3.06
3.01
2.98
2.93
2.89
2.83
2.83
2.81
2.81
2.67
2.65
244
2.38
2.32
1.99

Ul7 Women
9.40
9.16
8.17
7.88
5.62
Ul7 Men
11.64
10.76
9.81
U15 Boys
2.10
2.10
2.00

U15 Girls

2.30
2.10

Ul7 Men

4.15
3.00

0.0
-0.3
-1.4
-0.5

0.4

0.0

0.4

0.0

0.0
-0.6
-1.1

0.0
-0.8

0.0
-0.9

0.0

0.0
-0.3

0.5
-1.7

0.0
-0.5
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342

118
109
134
117
142
106
105
153
149
150
148
119
113
136
146
101
115
145
116

1 301
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184
160
195
167

232
261
272
273
267
251
238
227
211
244

Kara Bradbeer

Rebecca Grieve
Louise Conway
Poppy McKillop
Tamsin Fowlie
Caitlin Ritchie
Abbie Chisholm
Erin Cameron
Ella Watson

Isla Taylor

Alex Tully

Kacey Taitt

Maia Helm
Samantha Dagg
Maya Millar
Claire Scotland
Danielle Ashford
Molly Fairfield
Ellie Ross

Isla Fotheringham

Ryan Woods
Greg Williamson

Kyle McAulay
Matthew Boules
Michael Muirhead
Patrick Doyle

Rachel Gibb

Ellen Ranklin
Keira Waddell
Lauryn Wood
Holly Smith

Cara Mccauley
Erin Hodgson
Eilish De Swarte
Megan Anderson
Heather Kinghorn

13:30 Pole Vault

Pitreavie AAC

14:15 Long Jump

Edinburgh AC / Tel
Pitreavie

Unattached

Moray Road Runners
Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Livingston & District AAC
Livingston & District AAC
Chirnside Chasers
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
TUT

Dunfermline Track & Field
Tweed Leader Jed Track
Pitreavie AAC

Fife Athletics

Fife AC

Pitreavie AAC

Central Athletics Club
Giffnock North AAC

High Jump

Pitreavie AAC
Fife AC

15:00 Shot Putt

Whitemoss AC
Livingston & District AAC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

15:00 Shot Putt

Livingston & District AAC
Dunfermline Track & Field
Chirnside Chasers

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Pitreavie AAC

Chirnside Chasers

Lasswade AC

Senior Women

U13 Girls

Ul7 Men

U15 Boys

DNS

4.49
4.20
4.04
3.90
3.82
3.69
3.64
3.61
3.59
3.50
3.41
3.39
3.37
3.29
3.27
3.24
3.21
2.86
2.79

1.75
1.75

10.20

U15 Girls

9.79
8.89
4.82

8.76
8.48
8.48
8.15
7.90
7.83
7.81
7.35
7.34
6.54

w/s

-0.4
0.0
0.0

-1.0

-0.5

-0.8

-1.4
0.0

-1.6
0.0
0.0

-0.9

-0.3
0.0

-0.1
0.0

-0.3

-0.5

-0.1
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67
86
98
84
88

214
229
238
218
221
270
251
262
269
254
210
239
258
253
263

178
198
160
202
201
167
183

1 169

F25
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176
185

272
273
268
216
242
236

15:15

Jacob Carr
Connor McNally
Jake Williamson
Calum McCauley
Fergus Muir

15:15

Rachel Broadfoot
Sarah Duff

Erin Hodgson
Rebecca Calder
Taylor Connolly
Anna Swan
Cara Mccauley
Eve Rennie
Sinead Steel
Erin Moran
Beth Aitken
Amy Hughes
Claire Nicholson
Nicole Melville
Chloe Ritchie

15:15

Cameron Keelan
Jamie Reid
Matthew Boules
Aidan Simpson

Blair Scott

Patrick Doyle

Gregor Macpherson
16:00

Ben Evans
Euan Johnston
Mark McDonald

16:00

Keira Waddell
Lauryn Wood
Isla Steel

Ella Bryce
Jemma Jamieson
Lynn Harvey

High Jump

Pitreavie AAC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC
Fife AC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Long Jump

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Livingston

Pitreavie AAC

Edinburgh AC

Victoria Park City Of Glasgow AC
Dunfermline Track And Field
Pitreavie AAC

Chirnside Chasers

Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Pitreavie AAC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers

Fife AC

Long Jump

Pitreavie AAC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Livingston & District AAC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Pitreavie AAC
Pitreavie AAC

Javelin

Chirnside Chasers
Pitreavie AAC
Whitemoss AC

Javelin

Chirnside Chasers

Perth Strathtay Harriers
Dunfermline Track & Field Club
Whitemoss AC

Pitreavie AAC

Pitreavie AAC

U13 Boys

1.40
1.35
1.20
1.20
1.20

U15 Girls

4.65
4.52
4.51
4.44
4.35
4.32
4.24
4.06
4.02
3.99
3.92
3.88
3.75
3.70
3.23

U15 Boys

5.28
5.10
5.10
4.53
4.46
3.51
3.37

U15 Boys

30.20
25.62
23.82

U15 Girls

40.22
25.46
22.72
21.08
19.14
11.61

w/s

0.0
-0.6
0.0
-1.3
0.0
0.0
-1.2
-1.5
0.0
-0.7
-1.7
-2.0
-0.6
-1.0
0.0

w/s

-0.6
-0.6
-0.9
-1.3

0.0
-1.5

0.0
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334
328
313
314
316
309
327

292
294

16:15 Triple Jump

Tarryn Wood Team East Lothian
Kirsty Snaddon Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Anna Leishman Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Nicola Lyttle Larkhall YMCA Harriers
Kirsty Maciver Pitreavie AAC
Abby Duncan Livingston & District AAC
Sophie SIRIWARDENA Pitreavie AAC

16:15 Triple Jump
Sam Muirhead Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Sean Redpath Pitreavie AAC

Ul7 Women

10.50
9.94
9.50
9.23
8.94
8.93
8.19

Ul7 Men

11.31
10.32

w/s

0.0
-0.1
-0.1

0.0
-0.2

0.0
-0.6

w/s

-1.0
0.0



